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PLOT PLAN

OPTIONS:10'X10' FLTWRK. PATIO

ELEV. "A" LEFT
PLAN No. 1205

CONC. = 1679 SQ.FT.

ONE STORY
CENTURY

BRICK FRONT ONLY

SURVEYING

OPTION KITCHEN ISLAND

CONC.
PATIO

%APPROX. LOT COVERAGE:

SQ. FT.DRIVEWAY:

FRONT & SIDE SOD: SQ. YD.
BACK SOD: SQ. YD.

SQ. FT.INTURN:

SQ. FT.HOUSE WALK:
SQ. FT.PATIO/STOOP:
SQ. FT.CITY WALK:

336

196

100
100

00

55.38

TOTAL SOD: SQ. YD.

SQ. FT.TOTAL FLATWORK: 536

158
69

227


